NIFTi Year 4 Review Meeting
Comando Provinciale Vigili del Fuoco, Prato, Italy
January 28-29 2014

Rehearsals: Monday January 27 2014
WP talks are 30 minutes + 15 minutes questions.

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:45
10:30
11:00
11:45
12:30

14:00

14:45
15:30
16:00
16:45
17:00

20:00(

Pick-up at the Hotel Arte Milano

NIFTi: Project overview and Year 4 results

WP1: Spatio-temporal modeling for situation awareness
WP2: Visuo-conceptual modeling for situation awareness
Coffee break

WP3: Adaptive multi-modal HRI for joint exploration
WP4: Cognitive task-load and selectional attention

Lunch break

WP5: Flexible planning, learning and execution for joint
exploration

WP6: Adaptive operation

Coffee break

WP7: Integration and evaluation
Demo introduction

Demo dry run

Dinner at the firestation (?)

DFKI

ETHZ

CTU

DFKI

TNO

ROMA

BLUE

Fraunhofer

TNO



Day 1: Tuesday January 28 2014
WP talks are 30 minutes + 15 minutes questions.

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:30

11:00

11:45

12:30

14:00

14:45

15:30

16:00

16:45

17:30

Pick-up at the Hotel Arte Milano

Welcome

NIFTi: Project overview and Year 4 results

WP1: Spatio-temporal modeling for situation awareness
Coffee break

WP2: Visuo-conceptual modeling for situation awareness
WP3: Adaptive multi-modal HRI for joint exploration
Lunch break

WP4: Cognitive task-load and selectional attention

WP5: Flexible planning, learning and execution for joint
exploration

Coffee break
WP6: Adaptive operation
WP7: Integration and evaluation

End of day, transfer to hotel

18:30(?) Pick-up at the Hotel Arte Milano

19:00(?) Jointdinner

DFKI

DFKI

ETHZ

CTU

DFKI

TNO

ROMA

BLUE

Fraunhofer



Day 2: Tuesday January 28 2014

8:30(7)
9:00
9:15

10:30
)

11:00(?)
12:30
13:00
15:00

16:00

Pick-up at the Hotel Arte Milano
Introduction to demonstrations

Demonstration of the integrated system

Coffee break

Other demos (TBD)
Lunch break
Reviewer discussion
Reviewer feedback

End of meeting

TNO

TBD

EU

EU



