NIFTi Year 4 Review Meeting Comando Provinciale Vigili del Fuoco, Prato, Italy January 28-29 2014

Rehearsals: Monday January 27 2014 WP talks are 30 minutes + 15 minutes questions.

8:00	Pick-up at the Hotel Arte Milano	
8:30	NIFTi: Project overview and Year 4 results	DFKI
9:00	WP1: Spatio-temporal modeling for situation awareness	ETHZ
9:45	WP2: Visuo-conceptual modeling for situation awareness	CTU
10:30	Coffee break	
11:00	WP3: Adaptive multi-modal HRI for joint exploration	DFKI
11:45	WP4: Cognitive task-load and selectional attention	TNO
12:30	Lunch break	
14:00	WP5: Flexible planning, learning and execution for joint exploration	ROMA
14:45	WP6: Adaptive operation	BLUE
15:30	Coffee break	
16:00	WP7: Integration and evaluation	Fraunhofer
16:45	Demo introduction	TNO
17:00	Demo dry run	
20:00(?)	Dinner at the firestation (?)	

Day 1: Tuesday January 28 2014 WP talks are 30 minutes + 15 minutes questions.

8:30	Pick-up at the Hotel Arte Milano	
9:00	Welcome	DFKI
9:15	NIFTi: Project overview and Year 4 results	DFKI
9:45	WP1: Spatio-temporal modeling for situation awareness	ETHZ
10:30	Coffee break	
11:00	WP2: Visuo-conceptual modeling for situation awareness	CTU
11:45	WP3: Adaptive multi-modal HRI for joint exploration	DFKI
12:30	Lunch break	
14:00	WP4: Cognitive task-load and selectional attention	TNO
14:45	WP5: Flexible planning, learning and execution for joint exploration	ROMA
15:30	Coffee break	
16:00	WP6: Adaptive operation	BLUE
16:45	WP7: Integration and evaluation	Fraunhofer
17:30	End of day, transfer to hotel	
18:30(?)	Pick-up at the Hotel Arte Milano	
19:00(?)	Joint dinner	

Day 2: Tuesday January 28 2014

8:30(?)	Pick-up at the Hotel Arte Milano	
9:00	Introduction to demonstrations	TNO
9:15	Demonstration of the integrated system	
10:30 (?)	Coffee break	
11:00(?)	Other demos (TBD)	TBD
12:30	Lunch break	
13:00	Reviewer discussion	EU
15:00	Reviewer feedback	EU
16:00	End of meeting	